O 00 N O Ul WN -

SKK pfi TJ Spartak Vrchlabi A
KK Vysoké Myto A

TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A
Lokomotiva Trutnov A

TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

KK Svitavy A

TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem A
TJ Nova Paka A

KK Dobruska A

10 SK Solnice A

11 KK Zalabak Smitice A
12 TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A

1. kolo
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

2. kolo
Hylvaty A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A

3. kolo

Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

Dv(r Kr. A

4. kolo

Hylvaty A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A

5. kolo
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvlr Kr. A

Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A

Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Smifice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A

Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A

Hylvaty A
Vysoké Myto A

VYCHODOCESKA DIVIZE MUZU 2024/25

20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
19.9.-18:30
20.9.-16:30
20.9.-17:00

27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00

4.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00
3.10.-18:30
4.10.-16:30
4.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00

11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00

18.10.-17:00
17.10.-18:30

12. kolo
Hylvaty A
Smifice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A

13. kolo

Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A

14. kolo
Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A

15. kolo
Nova Paka A
Dvdar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A

16. kolo
Hylvaty A
Vysoké Myto A

Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

Hylvaty A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A

Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

Dvlr Kr. A

Hylvaty A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A

Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00

31.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00
31.1.-16:30
30.1.-18:30
31.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00

7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00

14.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00
14.2.-16:30
13.2.-18:30
14.2.-17:00

21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00



C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A

6.kolo

Hylvaty A
Solnice A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A

7.kolo
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvlr Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A

8. kolo

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

9. kolo

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dv(r Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A

10. kolo
Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B

11. kolo
Svitavy A
Dvlr Kr. A
Nova Paka A

Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A

Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A

Hylvaty A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A

Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dv(r Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B

Hylvaty A
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smifice A

Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

Hylvaty A
C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A

18.10.-16:30
18.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00

25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00

31.10.-18:30
1.11.-16:30
1.11.-17:00
1.11.-17:00
1.11.-17:00
1.11.-17:00

8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
7.11.-18:30

15.11.-16:30
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00

22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
21.11.-18:30
22.11.-16:30

29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00

Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A

17 .kolo

Dobruska A
Novd Paka A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A

18. kolo
Hylvaty A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A

19. kolo
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B

20. kolo
Hylvaty A
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smifice A

21. kolo
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Novd Paka A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

22. kolo
Hylvaty A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A

Hylvaty A
Solnice A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A

Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvlr Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvlr Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A

Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B

Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A

21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00

28.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
28.2.-16:30
27.2.-18:30

7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00

14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-16:30

21.3.-17:00
20.3.-18:30
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00

28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00

4.4.-17:00
4.4.-16:30
3.4.-18:30



Dobruska A Rokytnice A 29.11.-17:00  Rokytnice A Dobruska A 4.4.-17:00
Solnice A Vysoké Myto A 29.11.-17:00 Vysoké Myto A Solnice A 4.4.-17:00
Smifice A Vrchlabi A 29.11.-17:00  Vrchlabi A Smifice A 4.4.-17:00



VYCHODOCESKA SOUTEZ - skupina C 2024/25

1 TJ Tesla Pardubice C

2 KK Svitavy D
3 SK Solnice B

4 TJ Jiskra Hylvaty C

5 SK Rybnik B
6 KK Svitavy C

7 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova B 8 TJ Tesla Pardubice D

1.kolo
Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C

2.kolo
Pardubice D
Svitavy C

Ces. Trebova B
Pardubice C

3.kolo

Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B

4 .kolo
Pardubice D
Ces. Trebové B
Pardubice C
Svitavy D

5.kolo

Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C

6.kolo
Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B

7 .kolo

Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C

Ces. Trebova B

Pardubice D
Ces. Tfebova B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B

Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B
Svitavy D

Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebové B
Svitavy C

Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B

Pardubice D
Svitavy D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebova B

Ces. Trebové B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C

Pardubice D
Solnice B
Svitavy D
Pardubice C

4.10.-17:00
3.10.-17:00
2.10.-18:00
3.10.-17:00

11.10.-16:30
10.10.-17:00
9.10.-18:00

11.10.-19:30

17.10.-17:00
16.10.-18:00
17.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00

25.10.-19:30
23.10.-18:00
25.10.-16:30
24.10.-17:00

30.10.-18:00
31.10.-17:00
31.10.-17:00
31.10.-17:00

8.11.-16:30
8.11.-19:30
7.11.-17:00
6.11.-18:00

14.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00
13.11.-18:00

8.kolo
Pardubice D
Ces. Tfebova B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B

9.kolo

Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B
Svitavy D

10.kolo
Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebové B
Svitavy C

11.kolo

Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B

12.kolo
Pardubice D
Svitavy D
Pardubice C
Ces. Tiebova B

13.kolo

Ces. Tiebova B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C

14.kolo
Pardubice D
Solnice B
Svitavy D
Pardubice C

Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C

Pardubice D
Svitavy C

Ces. Trebova B
Pardubice C

Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B

Pardubice D
Ces. Trebovd B
Pardubice C
Svitavy D

Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C

Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B

Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C
Ces. Trebovd B

7.2.-19:30
5.2.-18:00
6.2.-17:00
6.2.-17:00

13.2.-17:00
13.2.-17:00
12.2.-18:00
13.2.-17:00

21.2.-19:30
21.2.-16:30
19.2.-18:00
20.2.-17:00

27.2.-17:00
27.2.-17:00
27.2.-17:00
26.2.-18:00

7.3.-16:30
6.3.-17:00
7.3.-19:30
5.3.-18:00

12.3.-18:00
13.3.-17:00
13.3.-17:00
13.3.-17:00

21.3.-19:30
19.3.-18:00
20.3.-17:00
21.3.-16:30



1 TJ Jiskra Hylvaty B

2 SK Solnice A

3 Lokomotiva Trutnov A
4 T) Tesla Pardubice A

5 SK Solnice B

6 volné

1.kolo
Hylvaty B
Solnice A

Trutnov A

2.kolo
volno
Solnice B

Hylvaty B

3.kolo
Solnice A
Trutnov A

Pardubice A

4 .kolo
volno
Pardubice A

Solnice A

5.kolo
Trutnov A
Pardubice A

Solnice B

volno
Solnice B

Pardubice A

Pardubice A
Trutnov A

Solnice A

volno
Hylvaty B

Solnice B

Solnice B
Hylvaty B

Trutnov A

volno
Solnice A

Hylvaty B

13.10.-9:00

13.10.-10:00

27.10.-9:00

27.10.-9:00

3.11.-10:00

3.11.-9:00

24.11.-9:00

24.11.-9:00

1.12.-9:00

1.12.-9:00

DIVIZE DOROST 2024/25

6.kolo
volno
Solnice B

Pardubice A

7 kolo
Pardubice A
Trutnov A

Solnice A

8.kolo
volno
Hylvaty B

Solnice B

9.kolo
Solnice B
Hylvaty B

Trutnov A

10.kolo
volno
Solnice A

Hylvaty B

Hylvaty B
Solnice A

Trutnov A

volno
Solnice B

Hylvaty B

Solnice A
Trutnov A

Pardubice A

volno
Pardubice A

Solnice A

Trutnov A
Pardubice A

Solnice B

2.2.-9:00

2.2.-9:00

23.2.-10:00

23.2.-9:00

2.3.-9:00

2.3.-9:00

23.3.-9:00

23.3.-10:00

30.3.-9:00

30.3.-9:00



